CHAPTER

2

STATEWIDE EVENTS

PayrollOrg

DATE OF MEETING

PAYO APPROVED CHAPTER

MICHIGAN

Last Updated: 05/07/2025

PROGRAM/ COURSE/ TOPIC

APPROVED
RCHs

COURSE CODE

MI00

MIOO

Detroit Chapter

MI00

1/16/25 Michigan's Earned Sick Time Act (ETSA) 1 MIO1 2501
2/20/25 Playing with Purpose 1 MIO1 2502
3/20/25 Making Al Work For You 1 MI01 2503
417125 Driving a Career Path in Payroll: From Entry- 1 MIO1 2504

Great Lakes Bay Chapter

Level to Leadership

2/5/25

Michigan Earned Sick Time Act

MI02

2501

3/19/25

Taxable Fringe Benefits

Mi02

2502

4/16/25

Cafeteria Plan Benefits

1.5

MI02

2503

MI02

MI02

MI02

MI02

West Michigan

Chapter of the AP

2/12/25

A

MI02

Compliance in Payroll

MIO3

2501

3/12/25

Michigan Wage and Hour Law Updates

MI03

2502

4/9/25

Change Management

MIO3

2503

MI03

MIO3

MI03

MIO3

MI03

MIO3

MI03




