PayrollOrg

PAYO APPROVED CHAPTER

MICHIGAN

Last Updated: 05/07/2025

CHAPTER	DATE OF MEETING	PROGRAM/ COURSE/ TOPIC	APPROVED RCHs	COURSE CODE	
TATEWIDE E\	/ENTS				
				MI00	
				MI00	
				MI00	
etroit Chapte	or.				
etroit Onapti	1/16/25	Michigan's Earned Sick Time Act (ETSA)	1	MI01	2501
	2/20/25	Playing with Purpose	1	MI01	2502
	3/20/25	Making Al Work For You	1	MI01	2502
		Driving a Career Path in Payroll: From Entry-	•		
	4/17/25	Level to Leadership	1	MI01	2504
		·			
reat Lakes Ba	y Chapter				
	2/5/25	Michigan Earned Sick Time Act	1	MI02	2501
	3/19/25	Taxable Fringe Benefits	1	MI02	2502
	4/16/25	Cafeteria Plan Benefits	1.5	MI02	2503
				MI02	
<u>Vest Michiga</u>	n Chapter of the AP				
	2/12/25	Compliance in Payroll	1	MI03	2501
	3/12/25	Michigan Wage and Hour Law Updates	1	MI03	2502
	4/9/25	Change Management	1	MI03	2503
				MI03	